TEST ITEM=IBT100-4-4R-SR-E8
Total Luminaire Optical Efficiency = 93.5%
TEST NO.=LA-T1513
LAMP TYPE=FO32/31K
NO. OF LAMP=4
LUMENS PER LAMPS=2900
WATTS PER LAMP=32
BALLAST FACTOR=1

CROSS SECTION
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG NUMBER
OPTIONS and ACCESSORIES
1-06
IBT100 SERIES
NOMINAL
LENGTH
TOTAL
LAMPS
TYPICAL 120V4IBT100
SERIES
NOMINAL LENGTH (FEET)
VOLTAGE
BALLAST TYPE
MECHANICAL OPTION
4M 2E5HWG11
SPECIFIED
TYPE
CONSTRUCTION
REFLECTOR
WIRE GUARDS
FINISH
WIRING
LABELS
IBT100-2-4M
IBT100-3-4M
IBT100-4-4M
IBT100-2-4R
IBT100-3-4R
IBT100-4-4R
4'
4'
4'
4'
4'
4'
2
3
4
2
3
4
Emergency Battery Pack
External Line Fusing (HLR/GLR)
Motion Sensor
PAGE REF-2ELECTRICAL OPTIONS
*
ELF
MS
Damp Location
Wire Guard - 11 Ga.
Fixture Suspending System
V-Hooks For Chain MTG.
Up-Light
Die Cast Hub For 3/4" Pipe
DL
WG11
*
V-4
U
HUB
MECHANICAL OPTIONS
Electronic Ballast T5 28W
Electronic Ballast T5 HO 54W
Electronic Ballast T8
Electronic High BF T8 Ballast
Electronic T5 HO Dimming Ballast
Electronic Dimming Ballast
Digital Addressable Ballast
BALLAST OPTIONS PAGE REF-1
E5